\Orjin Automotive




2

(Ol‘jln Automotive MINI

Steering & Suspension Parts

CONVERTIBLE (R52) (07/2004-11/2007)
@ COOPER (R50, R53) (06/2001-09/2006)

¥ A 4

= t
> o S <
(2 00102] (2 00102]

(8 01578) (8 01578) (5 00118]
(6 otsee) (8 01578) (8 01578) QuED

(13 00101
Gwm Do
9 06131 (10 06132}
— ——
+ S S
[ 3 00103] (3 00103]



(Orjin Auto

s

motive

Steering & Suspension Parts

CONVERTIBLE (R52)
COOPER (R50, R53)

MINI

(07/2004-11/2007)
(06/2001-09/2006)

oid old
e A
BMWS0 | 00104 | Stabilizer link | 31356750537 | 31356778831 | o M10x1.5-209 Otat | COMOl AM oy taootas | 31124015707
mm - 03/2002-> complete-L
BMW28 | 00102 | Stabilizer link | 31351507989 - Front-Mi0x1,5-331 Otgp | COMOl AM o taoota3 | 31124015708 -
mm - _> 02/2002 complete-R
. ) Rear-M10x1,5-232 .
! BMW29 | 00103 | Stabilizer link | 33551507999 - m; n BMW26 | 00099 |  Ball joint | 31126756300 | 31126783443 M12x1,5
M10x1,25-Female- -
BMW41-L| 00117 | Tie rod end-L | 32216754565 - Midx15-231 mm NS Gy Gl L ) SETRAET A AERE :
- > 0472003
met%*mle_n BMW27-R| 00101 |  Ball joint-R | 31106770438 | 31126753992 -
BMWAI-R| 00118 | Ti R 32216754 - MH4x1 5-231
00118 | Tie rod end-R | 32216754566 x1,5-231 mm . 33306768724 | 33326768726
- > 042003 - | os0m4 Bushing -
Part of Part of
- 01868 | Tie rod end-L | 32136761559 - 05/2003 -> ,
. 05109 |  Bushing-L | 31126757561 - -
7 - 01867 | Tie rod end-R | 32136761560 - 05/2003 ->
- 05110 |  Bushing-R | 31126757562 - -
MH4x1 5-
o Mi6x1,5-184 mm
- 01578 | Axial joint | 32106777522 | 32116761557 | * “o0oq0a g NEEM - | 05034 | Track rod | 33326768724 | 33326768726 -
05/2003 ->

orjinautomotive.com |3




L orii :
\orjln AUtogggEgy&?Suspension Parts N ) I\/I I N |

COUNTRYMAN (R60) (06/2010-10/2016)
@ PACEMAN (R61) (04/2012-09/2016)

[ ] o

. @ o B -

(1 05019) (2 05020]

| g~ Rrems b el — g
‘*\-——u- -n-——h’-*‘

(12105027} (10 05025} (11 05026}
ﬁ_—_—

Lk CODE Description FEATURES b CODE Description FEATURES
code P code P
05019 | Stabilizer link-L =~ 31359806351 Front 05025 chf:;?llet:r? 31129804431 | 31129806519 Lower
- 05020 | Stabilizer link-R | 31359806352 - Front
- 05026 Con"oll f";] 31129804432 | 31120806520 Lower
- 05035 | Stabilizer link-L | 33509803515 - rear complete-
- 05036 | Stabilizer fink-R | 33509803516 - Rear © | 07| Ball joint | 31109803662 : Lower
) ] 05044 Bushin 33326768724 | 33326768726 )
05021 | Tie rod end-L | 32109803321 | 32109805551 > 02/2012 g Part of Part of
- 05022 | Tie rod end-R | 32100803322 | 32109805552 > 02/2012

05029 Bushing-L 31129803497 | 31129804427 =

- 05023 | Tie rod end-L | 32109808837 | 32109808839 01/2012 ->

- 05024 | Tie rod end-R | 32109808838 | 32100808840 | 01/2012 > - 05030 | Bushing-R 31120803498 | 31120804428 -

MHax1 5-
. 1109803321 | 32106778547 *
- ooros | mial joint | 51109803321 | 32106778547 1\t £ 106 e - 05034 | Track rod | 33326768724 | 33326768726 :
Part of Part of S 02/2012

4



(Orjm Automotive

s

Steering & Suspension Parts

4

=

A

L

|

4

"

COOPER
CLUBMAN
CONVERTIBLE
COUPE
ROADSTER
CLUBVAN

R56
R55

R58
R59
R55

o~ o~ o~ o~

b

.

) (
) (
R57) (
) (
) (
) (

= MINI

09/2006-11/2013)
10/2007-06/2014
11/2007-06/2015
09/2011-05/2015
02/2012-04/2015
12/2012-06/2014

V"\e-—u-l——a"“

N\ 4

)
)
)
)
)

(o]¢] (0][¢]
R e A e R e

Front- 31126772301 | 31126772302
BMWS0 | 00104 | Stabize link | 1366750537 | SISSEITBEST |\ o mmn 05040 | Ball joint oot o oot ot Lower
- 01988 Stabilizer link | 33506772789 Rear n - 02701 | Ball jointL | 31126772303 - Upper
- 02699 Tie rod end-L | 32106778437 - n - 02702 Ball jointR | 31126772304 - Upper
- 02700 | Tie rod end-R | 32106778438 : . 33326768724 | 33326768726
) 05044 Bushing Part of Part of
003 | adal o | S210677ES4T | 31108803321 M14x1,5-
' Part of Part of | Midx1 5-196 mmn - 05041 Bushing-L | 31124048627 | 31126772235 -
- 0s03g | OOMO! AM g 06770301 Lower
complete-L - 05042 Bushing-R | 31124048628 | 31126772236
- 0s03g | Contol am o os770300 Lower
complete-R w n - 05034 Track rod | 33326768724 | 33326768726 -

'




(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

MINI

5 DOOR (F55) (07/2014-->)
MINI (F56) (12/2013-->)

] CODE Description FEATURES oL CODE Description FEATURES
code code

- 05033 Stabilizer link 33506862865 Rear l ) 05014 (;‘;zr:];)oll(ﬁ:r;{n 31126850398 .
- 03619 Stabilizer link | 31306862863 Front-M10<1,5-320 :
mm n - 05017 Bushing-L 31126850403 | 31126874341 .
n - 05010 | Tie rod end-L | 32106854734 - n - 05018 |  Bushing-R | 31126850404 | 31126874342 -
- 05011 | Tie rod end-R | 32106854737 -
n _ 05015 | Bushing (qm) | 31120850397 | 31126850308 )
32106854733 | 32106854736 Part o Part o
- 05012 Axial joint Part of Part of -
an o an o - 05031 Track rod 33306851563 | 33326870773 Upper
Control arm
H T OO et | 31126850397 Loveer n - | 05032 | Track rod | 33326851569 Lower




